
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 21-523 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Continued

File created: In control:4/6/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/22/2021

Title: Actions related to residential recycling (Citywide):

1. Approve a Second Amendment to the Service Agreement with Mid-Valley Recycling, LLC.,
extending the term of the contract to June 30, 2036
2. Approve a Second Amendment to the Service Agreement with Cedar Avenue Recycling and
Transfer Station, LP extending the term of the contract to June 30, 2036

Sponsors: Department of Public Utilities

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Attachment 1 - 1st Amendment - Mid-Valley.pdf, 2. Attachment 2 - 1st Amendment - CARTS.pdf, 3.
Attachment 3 - Agreement - Mid-Valley.pdf, 4. Attachment 4 - Agreement - CARTS.pdf, 5. Attachment
5 - 2nd Amendment - Mid-Valley.pdf, 6. Attachment 6 - 2nd Amendment - CARTS.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

continuedCity Council4/22/2021 1

City of Fresno Printed on 5/8/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

